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Recruitment for the post of “Peon”

(Reference : Advertisement dated 17/02/2025)

Marks scored by the candidates for “Physical Fitness, Special Skill Test”

Seat No. Registration Id Candidate’s Name District

1 NP – 01 NAGPEN10 Shri. Yuvraj Ramesh Ghanvate Parbhani 4

2 NP – 02 NAGPEN14 Ms. Pravina Ganpat Bhoyar Yavatmal 6

3 NP – 03 NAGPEN503 Shri. Tirupati Chandrakant Pitle Latur 4

4 NP – 05 NAGPEN1033 Ms. Renuka Babarao Zade Yavatmal 5.5

5 NP – 06 NAGPEN1076 Ms. Saloni Babarao Zade Yavatmal 5.5

6 NP – 07 NAGPEN1298 Shri. Rushikesh Gajanan Mave Amravati 6

7 NP – 08 NAGPEN1419 Shri. Sachin Sanduji Wakodkar Raigad-Alibag 5.5

8 NP – 09 NAGPEN1604 Shri. Ashok Vishnu Kurangal Buldana 7

9 NP – 10 NAGPEN1696 Shri. Pralhad Babasaheb Munde Beed 5

10 NP – 11 NAGPEN2059 Shri. Gajanan Vishnu Jarande Yavatmal 7

11 NP – 12 NAGPEN2920 Shri. Satish Nagorao Kadam Nanded 4

12 NP – 13 NAGPEN3225 Shri. Sanjay Shankar Kirwale Nanded 5

13 NP – 14 NAGPEN3304 Shri. Pranav Baban Lambhate Satara 4

14 NP – 15 NAGPEN3381 Smt. Anju Vardhan Wankhade Akola 6

15 NP – 16 NAGPEN4151 Shri. Shantanu Sheshrao Tayade Yavatmal 7

16 NP – 17 NAGPEN4166 Shri. Babul Sheshrao Davhare Aurangabad 4

17 NP – 18 NAGPEN4197 Shri. Vilas Shesharao Devhade Buldana 7

18 NP – 19 NAGPEN4405 Smt. Punam Sanjaymal Varma Yavatmal 5

19 NP – 20 NAGPEN4853 Shri. Dnyaneshwar Santosh Kavhar Yavatmal 6

20 NP – 21 NAGPEN4925 Smt. Manisha Dilip Chavhan Yavatmal 5

21 NP – 22 NAGPEN4927 Shri. Shrichand Uttam Rathod Yavatmal 4

22 NP – 23 NAGPEN5450 Shri. Suraj Ghanshyam Karhade Bhandara 4

23 NP – 24 NAGPEN5497 Shri. Aditya Keshav Dudhalkar Yavatmal 4

24 NP – 25 NAGPEN6033 Shri. Vaibhav Madhukar Gode Yavatmal 7

25 NP – 26 NAGPEN6374 Shri. Mahesh Shyamrao Kamble Solapur 3

26 NP – 28 NAGPEN7071 Shri. Mangal Sudhakar Kashinde Yavatmal 6

27 NP – 29 NAGPEN7399 Shri. Amey Ranjeet Kale Amravati 3

28 NP – 30 NAGPEN7557 Shri. Kartikkumar Sukchand Girepunje Gondia Absent

29 NP – 31 NAGPEN8147 Shri. Vilas Ashokrao Tambe Parbhani Absent
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30 NP – 32 NAGPEN8771 Shri. Santosh Bandu Kohchade Yavatmal 6

31 NP – 36 NAGPEN9838 Ms. Mayur Mulchand Badole Gondia 7

32 NP – 38 NAGPEN10361 Ms. Sanika Krishnat Lingade Kolhapur 6

33 NP – 39 NAGPEN10465 Shri. Vivek Pradip Bornare Buldana 6

34 NP – 40 NAGPEN10765 Shri. Anuj Gajanan Raut Gondia 7

35 NP – 41 NAGPEN10933 Ms. Sonali Santosh Raut Washim 7

36 NP – 42 NAGPEN11230 Shri. Somnath Vitthal Sawant Solapur 6

37 NP – 46 NAGPEN12015 Shri. Pravin Rajesh Bunde Washim Absent

38 NP – 47 NAGPEN12375 Ms. Rajakanya Ramkrushna Nagare Washim 6

39 NP – 48 NAGPEN12445 Shri. Ravi Ramkrushna Nagare Washim 5

40 NP – 49 NAGPEN12713 Shri. Aabed Nyajali Saiyyad Jalgaon 5

41 NP – 50 NAGPEN12746 Shri. Manoj Deelip Suryawanshi Dhule 7

42 NP – 51 NAGPEN12850 Shri. Suraj Tukaram Kasture Nanded 5

43 NP – 52 NAGPEN12932 Shri. Laxman Arvind Wathore Nanded 5

44 NP – 54 NAGPEN13267 Shri. Dipak Ramdas Nagargoje Beed Absent

45 NP – 55 NAGPEN13430 Shri. Amol Mohanrao Bhilwande Nanded 5

46 NP – 56 NAGPEN13470 Ms. Dhanashri Ramaji Rathod Dhule 4

47 NP – 58 NAGPEN14428 Ms. Vaishanavi Santosh Gaikwad Buldana 3

48 NP – 59 NAGPEN14667 Shri. Rohit Digambar Karhale Buldana 6

49 NP – 60 NAGPEN15787 Shri. Shardul Ulhas Patki Nagpur 5

50 NP – 61 NAGPEN15916 Ms. Pragati Gajanan Jivtode Yavatmal 4

51 NP – 62 NAGPEN15934 Shri. Shrikant Sudhakar Rathod Nagpur Absent

52 NP – 64 NAGPEN16719 Shri. Ujwal Ravindra Manekar Amravati 7

53 NP – 65 NAGPEN16988 Shri. Rushikesh Pundlik Rathod Yavatmal 7

54 NP – 66 NAGPEN17156 Shri. Bhushan Murlidhar Ambadkar Amravati 5

55 NP – 69 NAGPEN18120 Shri. Yogesh Dhondiba Gawali Dhule 5

56 NP – 71 NAGPEN18326 Shri. Atish Babulal Bhimke Amravati 7

57 NP – 72 NAGPEN18782 Shri. Arham Mohammed Fayyaz Siddiqui Nanded 5

58 NP – 73 NAGPEN18802 Shri. Om Gulabrao Shinde Buldana Absent

59 NP – 74 NAGPEN19199 Shri. Sachin Mahadeo Hake Solapur 5

60 NP – 75 NAGPEN19231 Shri. Ajinath Namdev Hulgunde Beed 5

61 NP – 76 NAGPEN19251 Ms. Pranjal Nagorao Kale Amravati 6

62 NP – 78 NAGPEN19547 Smt. Varsha Hanmant Patil Solapur 5
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63 NP – 79 NAGPEN19793 Shri. Abhay Gajanan Khadse Washim 6

64 NP – 80 NAGPEN20067 Ms. Poonam Anand Londhekar Nagpur 6

65 NP – 82 NAGPEN20420 Shri. Yogesh Gangaram Akre Bhandara 7

66 NP – 84 NAGPEN20635 Shri. Kamlesh Vilas Gedam Chandrapur 7

67 NP – 86 NAGPEN21097 Shri. Pavan Pramod Khade Amravati 7

68 NP – 87 NAGPEN21168 Ms. Shejal Manoharrao Bodkhe Amravati 6

69 NP – 89 NAGPEN21687 Shri. Dhananjay Ramkrushn Ravte Jalgaon 5

70 NP – 90 NAGPEN21975 Ms. Punam Pralhadrao Punse Yavatmal 5

71 NP – 92 NAGPEN22097 Shri. Sunil Dnyanoba Biradar Latur 4

72 NP – 94 NAGPEN22409 Shri. Anant Ashok Patil Kolhapur 4

73 NP – 95 NAGPEN23428 Shri. Abhishek Gopal Borale Akola 7

74 NP – 96 NAGPEN23769 Shri. Jayesh Sunil Narvare Nagpur 8

75 NP – 97 NAGPEN23832 Shri. Pranay Dinkarrao Suryawanshi Parbhani 4

76 NP – 98 NAGPEN23859 Shri. Krushna Laxmanrao Pinnalwaar Nanded 3

77 NP – 99 NAGPEN24001 Shri. Hemantkumar Shankar Rathod Yavatmal 6

78 NP – 100 NAGPEN24187 Shri. Shubham Ankush Dhokane Yavatmal 5

79 NP – 102 NAGPEN24313 Shri. Pavan Santosh Gawande Akola 6

80 NP – 103 NAGPEN24434 Shri. Avinash Ashok Pabale Buldana 3

81 NP – 104 NAGPEN24670 Shri. Suraj Subhashrao Kannake Amravati 5

82 NP – 105 NAGPEN25121 Ms. Sanika Shrikant Patil Kolhapur Absent

83 NP – 106 NAGPEN25492 Ms. Ashlesha Anilrao Gharde Yavatmal 6

84 NP – 108 NAGPEN25873 Shri. Rushikesh Deepak Bisale Sangli 3

85 NP – 110 NAGPEN26246 Shri. Pavankumar Haridas Muley Hingoli 3

86 NP – 111 NAGPEN26771 Shri. Maruti Dnyandev Sawant Kolhapur 5

87 NP – 112 NAGPEN26999 Ms. Kiran Panjabrao Dhoke Amravati 6

88 NP – 113 NAGPEN27053 Shri. Prajwal Gajanan Gawai Akola 4

89 NP – 114 NAGPEN27511 Shri. Saurabh Satish Thorat Yavatmal 7

90 NP – 115 NAGPEN27772 Shri. Manish Mahendra Chaudhari Jalgaon 4

91 NP – 116 NAGPEN27963 Ms. Pallavi Panditrao Solanke Nanded 3

92 NP – 117 NAGPEN28040 Ms. Shital Shrikrishna Sontakke Amravati 3

93 NP – 118 NAGPEN28105 Shri. Nayan Pravin Bhoyar Yavatmal 4

94 NP – 119 NAGPEN28205 Shri. Om Anil Vishwasu Aurangabad 5

95 NP – 120 NAGPEN28346 Shri. Nikhil Pravin Bhoyar Yavatmal 6
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96 NP – 121 NAGPEN28518 Shri. Kunal Ruprao Bhongade Nagpur 6

97 NP – 122 NAGPEN28538 Ms. Tejasvini Chandrakant Ranmale Kolhapur 3

98 NP – 123 NAGPEN28616 Ms. Pranita Mahendra Sawai Amravati 6

99 NP – 125 NAGPEN28990 Shri. Sandip Shankar Sonwale Ahmednagar 5

100 NP – 126 NAGPEN29053 Shri. Shubham Bhimrao Mahali Yavatmal 7

101 NP – 128 NAGPEN29093 Shri. Sham Nandu Sonune Washim 7

102 NP – 129 NAGPEN29100 Shri. Shivlal Ramesh Shinde Beed 4

103 NP – 130 NAGPEN29196 Smt. Rutika Bhaurao Chavan Aurangabad 3

104 NP – 131 NAGPEN29483 Shri. Ashish Darasing Pawar Yavatmal 7

105 NP – 133 NAGPEN29980 Shri. Pratik Narendra Jadhao Yavatmal 6

106 NP – 134 NAGPEN30053 Shri. Satyam Digambar Fating Yavatmal 7

107 NP – 135 NAGPEN30230 Shri. Vijay Kautikrao Wase Buldana Absent

108 NP – 138 NAGPEN30313 Shri. Sushil Manikrao Halde Nanded 6

109 NP – 142 NAGPEN30608 Shri. Shubham Kailas Rathod Yavatmal 7

110 NP – 143 NAGPEN31311 Shri. Rupesh Gajanan Uchegaonkar Yavatmal 7

111 NP – 145 NAGPEN31941 Shri. Nitin Ashok Dhule Hingoli 5

112 NP – 146 NAGPEN32627 Shri. Akshay Suresh Kangulkar Amravati 6

113 NP – 147 NAGPEN33010 Shri. Pralhad Suresh Gurav Kolhapur 5

114 NP – 148 NAGPEN33329 Shri. Darshan Ravindra Desale Dhule 5

115 NP – 150 NAGPEN33355 Shri. Nilesh Bhagwan Gite Washim 5

116 NP – 151 NAGPEN33806 Shri. Tejsing Ramesh Chavhan Yavatmal 7

117 NP – 152 NAGPEN34263 Shri. Vishnu Kacharu Nikam Aurangabad 5

118 NP – 153 NAGPEN34401 Shri. Aditya Mukundrao Meshram Gondia 6

119 NP – 155 NAGPEN34646 Shri. Ganesh Kusheba Jadhav Nanded 6

120 NP – 156 NAGPEN34878 Shri. Rahul Hindurao Patil Kolhapur 5

121 NP – 157 NAGPEN35525 Shri. Sagar Sahebrao Kankal Buldana 7

122 NP – 158 NAGPEN35572 Shri. Harshal Subhash Bhonde Amravati 7

123 NP – 159 NAGPEN35612 Ms. Vanshita Shailesh Shambharkar Nagpur 7

124 NP – 161 NAGPEN36434 Shri. Sominath Ramesh Barge Aurangabad 5

125 NP – 162 NAGPEN36873 Shri. Gaurav Bansilal Deshpande Beed 5

126 NP – 163 NAGPEN37143 Shri. Gajanan Sharad Ulagadde Latur 6

127 NP – 165 NAGPEN37254 Ms. Sakshi Sachin Khandekar Akola 6

128 NP – 166 NAGPEN38101 Shri. Vivek Dhanraj Patil Jalgaon 5
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129 NP – 167 NAGPEN38363 Smt. Chhaya Gulab Deshmukh Nanded 4

130 NP – 168 NAGPEN38596 Shri. Pritam Bandu Budhnar Ahmednagar 4

131 NP – 170 NAGPEN39057 Shri. Yogesh Bapurao Munde Beed 4

132 NP – 171 NAGPEN39187 Shri. Chandrakiran Valmik Mahajan Jalgaon 5

133 NP – 172 NAGPEN39203 Ms. Samidha Sanjay Makode Amravati 6

134 NP – 173 NAGPEN39323 Ms. Neha Sanjayrao Makode Amravati 4

135 NP – 174 NAGPEN39437 Ms. Ashlesha Vasantrao Chavan Nanded 4

136 NP – 175 NAGPEN39447 Ms. Pratiksha Sandip Mandavakar Akola 4

137 NP – 176 NAGPEN39731 Shri. Anand Mukundrao Dahiwal Beed 3

138 NP – 177 NAGPEN40039 Shri. Pratik Santosh Wankhede Washim 3

139 NP – 178 NAGPEN40494 Ms. Reshma Kisan Rathod Yavatmal 4

140 NP – 179 NAGPEN40649 Shri. Mohammad Ajam Mahebub Shaikh Latur 3

141 NP – 181 NAGPEN41168 Shri. Shivaji Mithu Dhere Beed 5

142 NP – 183 NAGPEN41434 Shri. Suraj Balaji Kandgire Latur 4

143 NP – 184 NAGPEN41568 Shri. Vaibhav Bhashkar Agham Amravati 5

144 NP – 185 NAGPEN42250 Shri. Maroti Ram Katkade Parbhani 3

145 NP – 187 NAGPEN42474 Shri. Niranjan Deoo Rathod Yavatmal 5

146 NP – 188 NAGPEN42597 Shri. Nitin Sanjay Nikode Yavatmal 5

147 NP – 190 NAGPEN42853 Shri. Yogesh Sahebrao Tupkar Buldana 3

148 NP – 191 NAGPEN42929 Shri. Anand Dinesh Bhatkar Akola 5

149 NP – 193 NAGPEN43177 Shri. Ashish Shrikrishna Gawai Akola 4

150 NP – 194 NAGPEN43610 Shri. Avinash Ashok Kharat Buldana 6

151 NP – 195 NAGPEN43665 Ms. Tejasvini Devanand Uikey Wardha 7

152 NP – 196 NAGPEN44677 Shri. Abhishek Bhujangrao Bhise Amravati 5

153 NP – 197 NAGPEN45120 Shri. Avinash Suryakant Fasmalle Nanded Absent

154 NP – 198 NAGPEN45439 Shri. Rushikesh Suresh Bhogil Osmanabad 6

155 NP – 201 NAGPEN46280 Shri. Lakhan Natu Rathod Osmanabad 6

156 NP – 202 NAGPEN46634 Shri. Atul Shyamrao Bankar Bhandara 7

157 NP – 203 NAGPEN46673 Shri. Gagan Vinod Pawar Nanded 6

158 NP – 204 NAGPEN46783 Shri. Mohit Dulsing Pawar Yavatmal Absent

159 NP – 209 NAGPEN47606 Ms. Rutuja Subhash Jarande Yavatmal 6

160 NP – 210 NAGPEN47785 Shri. Sandip Vishnu Naik Kolhapur 5

161 NP – 213 NAGPEN48141 Shri. Suraj Ramdas Pradhan Yavatmal 7
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162 NP – 214 NAGPEN48207 Shri. Abhijit Mahendra Belkhedkar Washim 7

163 NP – 215 NAGPEN48217 Shri. Shubham Vishnu Jadhao Yavatmal 7

164 NP – 216 NAGPEN48252 Shri. Shubham Sunil Kadu Wardha 6

165 NP – 220 NAGPEN49795 Shri. Balu Shankar Rathod Yavatmal 7

166 NP – 221 NAGPEN50016 Ms. Pragati Subhashrao More Yavatmal 3

167 NP – 222 NAGPEN50091 Shri. Shubham Pandhrinath Wayal Buldana 7

168 NP – 223 NAGPEN50146 Shri. Aniket Vijayrao Kite Wardha 7

169 NP – 225 NAGPEN50701 Shri. Om Shivaji Wakode Buldana 5

170 NP – 227 NAGPEN51376 Shri. Lakhan Laxman Pawar Washim 5

171 NP – 228 NAGPEN51567 Ms. Samiksha Ravindra Nandanwar Amravati 4

172 NP – 229 NAGPEN51801 Ms. Vaishali Janardhan Sonune Buldana Absent

173 NP – 231 NAGPEN51841 Shri. Eknath Ganesh Manekar Washim 7

174 NP – 232 NAGPEN52106 Shri. Sachin Sanjay Lohar Sangli 5

175 NP – 233 NAGPEN52173 Shri. Sawant Santoshkumar Manik Parbhani 4

176 NP – 235 NAGPEN52683 Shri. Uttam Sudhakar Raut Chandrapur 6

177 NP – 236 NAGPEN52841 Shri. Datta Kalyan Shendge Beed 5

178 NP – 238 NAGPEN53198 Shri. Nilesh Ganesh Pailwar Yavatmal 7

179 NP – 239 NAGPEN53473 Shri. Akshay Vilas Raulwar Yavatmal 5

180 NP – 240 NAGPEN53509 Shri. Praful Gajananrao Thote Amravati 6

181 NP – 242 NAGPEN53674 Ms. Tejal Dharmendrasingh Thakur Akola 5

182 NP – 243 NAGPEN53788 Shri. Raj Umaji Kunghadkar Gadchiroli 7

183 NP – 244 NAGPEN53802 Ms. Nagma Farid Pathan Nagpur 5

184 NP – 245 NAGPEN53835 Shri. Nikhil Ravindra Wagh Nagpur 6

185 NP – 247 NAGPEN54523 Shri. Vaibhav Vishnu Chougale Kolhapur 4

186 NP – 249 NAGPEN54661 Smt. Prasad Anna Pawar Nashik 5

187 NP – 251 NAGPEN55408 Shri. Vishal Subhash Jaiswal Aurangabad 5

188 NP – 252 NAGPEN55906 Shri. Prathmesh Ajit Sutar Kolhapur 4

189 NP – 253 NAGPEN56122 Shri. Pawan Kashinath Muley Jalna 4

190 NP – 254 NAGPEN56331 Ms. Pallavi Santosh Rathod Buldana 3

191 NP – 255 NAGPEN56334 Shri. Abhijeet Ramesh Raut Amravati 6

192 NP – 257 NAGPEN56922 Shri. Vishal Sukchand Girhepunje Gondia 7

193 NP – 258 NAGPEN57083 Shri. Pawan Sonaji Wath Yavatmal 7

194 NP – 259 NAGPEN57309 Ms. Aachal Rameshwar Barde Akola 5
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195 NP – 261 NAGPEN57881 Ms. Prapti Ramdas Chavan Amravati 6

196 NP – 263 NAGPEN57974 Shri. Sahil Sanjaysing Rajput Buldana 5

197 NP – 264 NAGPEN58107 Shri. Jadhav Ganesh Umaji Parbhani 4

198 NP – 265 NAGPEN58229 Shri. Bharat Gajanan Sonone Yavatmal 5

199 NP – 266 NAGPEN58255 Shri. Santosh Daulat Suryawanshi Parbhani Absent

200 NP – 267 NAGPEN58323 Shri. Vishal Narayan Tupkar Latur 4

201 NP – 268 NAGPEN58471 Shri. Pratik Uddhavrao Adhau Amravati 7

202 NP – 269 NAGPEN59013 Ms. Vaishnavi Balaji Ghodake Washim 3

203 NP – 270 NAGPEN59153 Shri. Gaurav Eknath Pradhan Aurangabad 5

204 NP – 272 NAGPEN59579 Shri. Anil Laxman Mohaje Yavatmal 5

205 NP – 273 NAGPEN59781 Ms. Dnyaneshwari Uddhav Jaybhaye Beed 4

206 NP – 274 NAGPEN59826 Ms. Janhavi Someshwar Sugandhi Buldana 5

207 NP – 275 NAGPEN59889 Shri. Sanket Anil Bhoyar Yavatmal 5

208 NP – 278 NAGPEN60549 Shri. Amol Bhagwat Ghayal Buldana 5

209 NP – 279 NAGPEN60564 Shri. Vijay Gajanan Rathod Yavatmal 5

210 NP – 280 NAGPEN60565 Shri. Mahavir Ganesh Rathod Yavatmal 5

211 NP – 281 NAGPEN60670 Shri. Shankar Maroti Manjarme Nanded 4

212 NP – 282 NAGPEN60746 Shri. Suraj Chhatrapal Dhoke Amravati 7

213 NP – 283 NAGPEN60965 Shri. Sharad Balasaheb Waghmare Parbhani 5

214 NP – 284 NAGPEN61183 Shri. Babasaheb Manik Nagargoje Parbhani 3

215 NP – 285 NAGPEN61328 Ms. Neha Balaso Thorat Pune 4

216 NP – 286 NAGPEN61334 Shri. Satyapal Kishan Hatkar Nanded 3

217 NP – 287 NAGPEN61460 Shri. Manish Raju Arpelliwar Yavatmal 3

218 NP – 291 NAGPEN62822 Shri. Suyog Vijayrao Mahalle Amravati 3

219 NP – 292 NAGPEN63190 Shri. Darshan Basraj Jadhao Yavatmal 4

220 NP – 293 NAGPEN63262 Shri. Ajay Sahebrao Rathod Chandrapur 8

221 NP – 295 NAGPEN63395 Shri. Pavan Madhukarrao Mane Beed 3

222 NP – 296 NAGPEN63427 Shri. Kunal Vinayak Dakhane Gondia 7

223 NP – 297 NAGPEN64069 Ms. Kalyani Dilip Dhote Amravati 7

224 NP – 298 NAGPEN64249 Ms. Saloni Santosh Wade Yavatmal 5

225 NP – 300 NAGPEN64620 Shri. Aman Ganesh Dhanvijay Nagpur 5

226 NP – 302 NAGPEN65915 Shri. Prashant Mohan Wadekar Beed 6

227 NP – 303 NAGPEN65966 Shri. Aryan Sharad Bhagat Washim 6
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228 NP – 304 NAGPEN66157 Shri. Kishor Dilip Umbarkar Jalna 5

229 NP – 306 NAGPEN66982 Smt. Pooja Dhanji Pawar Aurangabad 5

230 NP – 307 NAGPEN67244 Shri. Akshay Datta Kele Washim 7

231 NP – 308 NAGPEN67413 Shri. Ankush Dhanlal Lanjewar Gondia 7

232 NP – 310 NAGPEN67609 Shri. Manish Kisanrao Raut Amravati 7

233 NP – 311 NAGPEN67738 Shri. Satyam Shivling Limbalkar Yavatmal 5

234 NP – 313 NAGPEN67868 Shri. Suraj Ramesh Bhagat Washim 5

235 NP – 314 NAGPEN67897 Ms. Pradip Govardhan Rathod Yavatmal 7

236 NP – 315 NAGPEN67954 Shri. Rohan Pandit Patil Jalgaon 5

237 NP – 318 NAGPEN68773 Smt. Devata Santosh Bhoyar Chandrapur 7

238 NP – 319 NAGPEN69013 Shri. Sushant Balaji Yellewad Beed 6

239 NP – 323 NAGPEN69617 Shri. Prathmesh Rudreshwar Dabhade Amravati 7

240 NP – 324 NAGPEN69773 Shri. Chetan Gajanan Surjuse Amravati 7

241 NP – 325 NAGPEN69926 Shri. Om Gajanan Bhad Akola 5

242 NP – 326 NAGPEN70663 Shri. Abhay Madhukar Mahanur Yavatmal 6

243 NP – 327 NAGPEN70847 Ms. Pallavi Sanjiv Ramteke Chandrapur 6

244 NP – 328 NAGPEN71543 Shri. Atul Laxman Ladke Yavatmal Absent

245 NP – 329 NAGPEN71662 Ms. Ajay Ramesh Nikesar Yavatmal 6

246 NP – 331 NAGPEN71947 Shri. Karan Rajesh Jadhav Washim 5

247 NP – 332 NAGPEN72566 Shri. Satish Sukhadev Raybole Amravati 6

248 NP – 333 NAGPEN72819 Shri. Amol Prabhakar Chavhan Yavatmal 5

249 NP – 334 NAGPEN73390 Shri. Vishal Rudreshwar Dabhade Amravati 7

250 NP – 336 NAGPEN73830 Shri. Navnath Kamlakar Jadhav Aurangabad 5

251 NP – 337 NAGPEN73986 Ms. Sakshi Rajendra Malve Nagpur 3

252 NP – 338 NAGPEN74094 Shri. Akhil Nandlal Chandak Buldana 4

253 NP – 342 NAGPEN74303 Shri. Vinod Mamraj Jadhav Jalgaon 6

254 NP – 343 NAGPEN74435 Shri. Aditya Bhaskar Alchewar Yavatmal 5

255 NP – 345 NAGPEN74543 Ms. Achal Gajananrao More Amravati Absent

256 NP – 346 NAGPEN74622 Ms. Vandna Sanjay Mutkule Jalna 3

257 NP – 347 NAGPEN74998 Shri. Abhishek Santosh Vishwasu Aurangabad 8

258 NP – 348 NAGPEN75017 Ms. Srushti Prakashrao Dhawale Amravati 3

259 NP – 350 NAGPEN75188 Shri. Manjeel Pramod Irle Gondia 5

260 NP – 353 NAGPEN75554 Shri. Kailas Udhav Konale Latur 5
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261 NP – 356 NAGPEN77240 Shri. Rahul Shankar Rodge Yavatmal 6

262 NP – 357 NAGPEN77259 Shri. Gajanan Shivaji Kare Latur 5

263 NP – 358 NAGPEN77357 Shri. Tushar Rangrao Patade Kolhapur Absent

Date : 25/11/2025

Sd/-
(Bhushan P. Kshirsagar)

Registrar (Administration)
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